Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 1 Strefa MTB Kleine Alpen
2017-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji

KIDS 6-7
start ~ 17:53:45 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 8

rank
1
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rank/cat.
1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
1/holky
5/kluci
6/kluci
2/holky

#
719
722
716
717
723
715
720
718

name
ADAM KOHOUTEK
JAKUB RIHANEK
JACHYM DOUBEK
ALEX HRUSKA
TEREZA RIHANKOVA
MATS DE MEETER
ADAM KUGLER
ALZBETA HRUSKOVA

year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

team
PITRS BIKES
ZRUC-SENEC
CISTY SPORT
TYN NAD VLTAVOU
ZRUC-SENEC
EREMBODEGEM
PRAHA 4
TYN NAD VLTAVOU

finish
02:43.9
02:44.1
02:58.6
03:14.4
03:27.6
03:33.6
03:55.4
04:16.8

2025-05-17 13:18:44 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:00.2
00:14.7
00:30.5
00:43.7
00:49.7
01:11.4
01:32.9
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